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      Tävlingsledare: Simon Norberg
      Väder:               SO vind, 19 gr. mest klart
      

resultat
M 1500 m 2017-07-08

 

1  Aklilu Habtom 97 Brännans FF 4:14.32   
2  Wilhelm Olofsson 00 IFK Umeå 4:30.29   
3  Andreas Domeij 81 IF Vingarna 4:43.03   
4  Jens Indevall 75 City Sweden 4:44.08   
5  BG Nilensjö 63 IS Göta 4:45.44   
6  Sayedgholamhossein

Hosseini
00 Inlöparna Höga Kusten 4:54.62   

7  Björn Rudlund 74 City Sweden 5:06.27   
8  Kristoffer Landfors 78 City Sweden 5:17.77   

M Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Kristoffer Landfors 78 City Sweden 31.24   
2  Björn Rudlund 74 City Sweden 29.08   
3  Torbjörn Gavelin 77 IF Vingarna 27.41   
4  Jens Indevall 75 City Sweden 27.28   

 

T Gavelin 27.41
J Indevall 27.28
K Landfors 31.24
B Rudlund 29.08
P17 100 m Vind: 1.8 2017-07-08

1  Linus Tegenborg Sjöström 00 Umedalens IF 12.00   PB

P17 400 m 2017-07-08

1  Wilhelm Olofsson 00 IFK Umeå 57.10   

P17 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Linus Tegenborg Sjöström 00 Umedalens IF 6.00   

Tegenborg Sjöstr X (0.0) 5.63 (1.9) 6.00 (3.9) 5.73 (1.3)
P15 80 m Vind: 2.3 2017-07-08

1  Lukas Sällström 02 Umeå TFC 9.70   
2  Daniel Andersson 02 Brännans FF 10.40   

P15 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Isak Olofsson 02 Umeå TFC 43.37   
2  Melker Albertsson 02 Brännans FF 45.75   

P15 Längd 2017-07-08

  Daniel Andersson 02 Brännans FF   

D Andersson
P15 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Anton Perez 02 Umeå TFC 11.19   
2  Melker Albertsson 02 Brännans FF 10.20   
3  Patrik Johansson Närvä 02 Umeå TFC 8.72   

  

Johansson Närvä 7.49 7.06 X 8.72
A Perez 11.19 10.57 X 10.75
M Albertsson 9.42 9.57 9.84 10.20
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P15 Diskus 2017-07-08

1  Melker Albertsson 02 Brännans FF 34.24   
2  Daniel Andersson 02 Brännans FF 21.05   

 

M Albertsson 34.24
D Andersson 21.05
P15 Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Melker Albertsson 02 Brännans FF 29.33   

 

M Albertsson 29.33
P13 60 m Vind: -0.6 2017-07-08

1  Albin Häggström 04 IF Vingarna 8.71   
2  Joel Odelberg 04 Sollefteå GIF FIF 9.09   
3  Adam Svensson 05 IF Vingarna 9.56   PB
4  Fabian Lidbaum 05 Vallentuna FK 9.93   
5  Simon Andersson 04 Brännans FF 10.22   

P13 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Albin Häggström 04 IF Vingarna 48.45   
2  Joel Odelberg 04 Sollefteå GIF FIF 49.33   
3  Adam Svensson 05 IF Vingarna 52.18   
4  Fabian Lidbaum 05 Vallentuna FK 52.24   

P13 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Albin Häggström 04 IF Vingarna 4.31   
2  Adam Svensson 05 IF Vingarna 3.89   
3  Fabian Lidbaum 05 Vallentuna FK 3.58   
  Simon Andersson 04 Brännans FF   

S Andersson
A Häggström 4.19 (2.5) 4.21 (0.7) 4.31 (2.6) 4.27 (1.4)
A Svensson 3.89 (3.5) 3.89 (0.0) 3.85 (2.9) 3.78 (2.6)
F Lidbaum 3.32 (1.7) 3.55 (-0.5) 3.48 (2.0) 3.58 (1.8)
P13 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Simon Andersson 04 Brännans FF 8.06   
2  Fabian Lidbaum 05 Vallentuna FK 7.48   
3  Adam Svensson 05 IF Vingarna 7.31   PB
4  Albin Häggström 04 IF Vingarna 7.20   

 

F Lidbaum 7.48 6.95 7.37 X
A Svensson X 6.94 6.77 7.31
A Häggström 7.18 7.20 6.72 7.09
S Andersson 7.63 7.74 7.72 8.06
P13 Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Simon Andersson 04 Brännans FF 25.77   
2  Albin Häggström 04 IF Vingarna 21.48   
3  Fabian Lidbaum 05 Vallentuna FK 20.75   
4  Adam Svensson 05 IF Vingarna 18.09   

 

F Lidbaum 20.75
S Andersson 25.77
A Häggström 21.48
A Svensson 18.09
P11 60 m Vind: -0.3 2017-07-08

1  Melvin Stenvall 06 AIK Friidrott 9.80   
2  Olle Andersson 06 IF Vingarna 10.19   
3  Adam Bhurtun 07 IF Vingarna 11.14   

P11 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Melvin Stenvall 06 AIK Friidrott 54.44   
2  Olle Andersson 06 IF Vingarna 55.90   
3  Adam Bhurtun 07 IF Vingarna 70.95   

P11 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Melvin Stenvall 06 AIK Friidrott 3.77   
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2  Olle Andersson 06 IF Vingarna 3.71   
3  Adam Bhurtun 07 IF Vingarna 2.78   

O Andersson X 3.66 (3.3) 3.61 (0.3) 3.71 (0.5)
A Bhurtun 2.18 (2.0) X 2.78 (2.2) X
M Stenvall 3.21 (3.6) 3.53 (2.7) 3.13 (1.3) 3.77 (3.1)
P11 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Olle Andersson 06 IF Vingarna 6.73   
2  Adam Bhurtun 07 IF Vingarna 5.66   

 

A Bhurtun 5.27 X 5.34 5.66
O Andersson 6.17 6.73 6.19 6.27
P11 Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Olle Andersson 06 IF Vingarna 26.72   
2  Adam Bhurtun 07 IF Vingarna 14.77   
3  Robin Hilli 06 IFK Umeå 12.19   

 

R Hilli 12.19
A Bhurtun 14.77
O Andersson 26.72
P9 60 m Vind: -0.7 2017-07-08

1  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 10.94   PB
2  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 10.97   
3  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 11.80   
4  Hampus Franzén 11 IF Vingarna 14.28   
5  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 15.11   

P9 60 m Vind: -0.5 2017-07-08

1  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 10.03   
2  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 10.96   
3  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 11.21   
4  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 11.54   
5  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 11.83   
6  William Wästlund 10 IF Vingarna 14.57   

P9 60 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl

1  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 10.03 2 1
2  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 10.94 1 1 PB
3  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 10.96 2 2
4  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 10.97 1 2
5  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 11.21 2 3
6  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 11.54 2 4
7  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 11.80 1 3
8  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 11.83 2 5
9  Hampus Franzén 11 IF Vingarna 14.28 1 4

10  William Wästlund 10 IF Vingarna 14.57 2 6
11  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 15.11 1 5

 

P9 200 m 2017-07-08

1  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 37.50   
2  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 37.89   
3  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 38.84   PB
4  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 40.74   
5  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 42.74   

P9 200 m 2017-07-08

1  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 35.75   
2  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 40.09   
3  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 44.74   
4  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 69.78   

P9 200 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl

1  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 35.75 2 1
2  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 37.50 1 1
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3  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 37.89 1 2
4  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 38.84 1 3 PB
5  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 40.09 2 2
6  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 40.74 1 4
7  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 42.74 1 5
8  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 44.74 2 3
9  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 69.78 2 4

 

P9 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 3.79   
2  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 3.13   
3  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 2.92   
4  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 2.81   
5  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 2.78   
6  Sixten Rudlund 09 City Sweden 2.73   
7  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 2.67   PB
8  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 2.67   
9  Hugo Franzén 08 IF Vingarna 2.47   

10  William Wästlund 10 IF Vingarna 2.02   
11  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 1.85   
12  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 1.48   
13  Hampus Franzén 11 IF Vingarna 1.43   

 

H Franzén 1.32 1.25 1.43
H Franzén 2.47 2.29 2.41
W Wästlund 2.02 2.00 1.88
N Åberg 1.48 X X
L Lauri 1.85 1.84 X
V Åberg 2.67 X X
V Svensson 2.67 X 2.59
S Rudlund 2.55 2.50 2.73
W Byström 2.82 2.92 2.88
H Asplund 2.47 2.69 2.78
K Håkansson X 2.81 2.79
H Nordgren 3.13 2.93 2.87
E Andersson 3.75 X 3.79
P9 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 5.38   PB
2  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 5.27   
3  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 5.10   
4  Hugo Franzén 08 IF Vingarna 5.07   
5  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 4.97   
6  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 4.60   
7  Sixten Rudlund 09 City Sweden 4.51   
8  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 4.29   
9  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 3.95   

10  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 2.36   
11  Hampus Franzén 11 IF Vingarna 2.12   
12  William Wästlund 10 IF Vingarna 2.10   

 

H Franzén 5.07 X X
E Andersson 5.27 4.93 X
K Håkansson 3.95 3.61 3.84
H Nordgren 4.71 4.55 5.10
V Åberg 4.89 4.97 4.74
V Svensson 5.34 5.36 5.38
W Wästlund 2.10 1.84 1.97
H Franzén 1.78 2.12 1.99
W Byström 4.35 4.60 4.33
L Lauri 2.36 X 2.25
H Asplund 3.41 3.96 4.29
S Rudlund 4.00 4.51 4.46
P9 Boll 2017-07-08
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1  Sixten Rudlund 09 City Sweden 28.96   
2  Ville Åberg 08 IF Vingarna 26.79   
3  Ville Svensson 08 IF Vingarna 25.57   PB
4  Knut Håkansson 08 IF Vingarna 24.80   
5  Herman Asplund 10 TAIF 24.30   
6  Wille Byström 08 IF Vingarna 22.02   
7  Nils Åberg 10 IF Vingarna 21.40   
8  Edvin Andersson 08 Gefle IF 19.10   
9  Hugo Nordgren 08 IF Vingarna 16.29   

10  Hugo Franzén 08 IF Vingarna 14.70   
11  Hampus Franzén 11 IF Vingarna 9.30   
12  Linus Lauri 11 IF Vingarna 5.97   

 

V Svensson 25.57
H Nordgren 16.29
N Åberg 21.40
S Rudlund 28.96
K Håkansson 24.80
L Lauri 5.97
H Asplund 24.30
H Franzén 14.70
V Åberg 26.79
W Byström 22.02
H Franzén 9.30
E Andersson 19.10
K Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Therese Gavelin 79 IF Vingarna 12.63   

 

T Gavelin 12.63
F15 80 m Vind: 2.3 2017-07-08

1  Elsa Eriksson 03 IF Vingarna 11.69   
2  Frida Engeroth 02 IF Vingarna 11.92   

F15 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Elsa Eriksson 03 IF Vingarna 49.58   

F15 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Elsa Eriksson 03 IF Vingarna 4.21   
2  Frida Engeroth 02 IF Vingarna 3.48   

E Eriksson 4.14 (2.0) 4.21 (0.3) 4.18 (2.9) X
F Engeroth 3.48 (2.3) X X X
F13 60 m Vind: -1.0 2017-07-08

1  Ställa Sällström 04 IFK Umeå 8.69   
2  Elin Tegenborg Sjöström 04 Umedalens IF 9.10   
3  Lyan Alrikabi 04 Brännans FF 9.44   

F13 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Ställa Sällström 04 IFK Umeå 47.44   
2  Lyan Alrikabi 04 Brännans FF 51.19   

F13 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Ställa Sällström 04 IFK Umeå 4.67   
2  Lyan Alrikabi 04 Brännans FF 4.18   

S Sällström 4.67 (2.7) 4.67 (0.7) 4.57 (0.8) 2.78 (0.7)
L Alrikabi 4.18 (1.7) 4.09 (1.2) 4.15 (1.9) 4.17 (0.0)
F13 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Ställa Sällström 04 IFK Umeå 8.13   
2  Alva Karlström 05 Sollefteå GIF FIF 6.24   

 

A Karlström 6.24 6.22 5.62 5.95
S Sällström 6.78 7.95 7.48 8.13
F13 Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Ställa Sällström 04 IFK Umeå 22.37   
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2  Alva Karlström 05 Sollefteå GIF FIF 13.01   PB

 

A Karlström 13.01
S Sällström 22.37
F11 60 m Vind: 2.3 2017-07-08

1  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 9.62   
2  Sanna Häggström 07 IF Vingarna 10.08   
3  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 10.19   
4  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 10.89   
5  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 11.07   
6  Hannah Eriksson 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 11.21   

F11 60 m Vind: 0.5 2017-07-08

1  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 9.68   PB
2  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 9.89   
3  Ida Vennström

Kabagambe
07 Sundsvalls FIF 10.12   

4  Signe Landfors 07 IF Vingarna 10.73   
5  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 12.15   

F11 60 m Vind: 2.4 2017-07-08

1  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 10.20   
2  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 10.41   
3  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 10.44   
4  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 10.46   
5  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 10.64   

F11 60 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl

1  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 9.62 1 1
2  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 9.68 2 1 PB
3  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 9.89 2 2
4  Sanna Häggström 07 IF Vingarna 10.08 1 2
5  Ida Vennström

Kabagambe
07 Sundsvalls FIF 10.12 2 3

6  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 10.19 1 3
7  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 10.20 3 1
8  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 10.41 3 2
9  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 10.44 3 3

10  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 10.46 3 4
11  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 10.64 3 5
12  Signe Landfors 07 IF Vingarna 10.73 2 4
13  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 10.89 1 4
14  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 11.07 1 5
15  Hannah Eriksson 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 11.21 1 6
16  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 12.15 2 5

 

F11 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 56.12   
2  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 56.60   
3  Sanna Häggström 07 IF Vingarna 63.14   
4  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 70.33   
5  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 73.44   

F11 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 56.70   
2  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 58.89   
3  Hannah Eriksson 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 63.95   
4  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 65.95   
5  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 67.34   

F11 300 m 2017-07-08

1  Ida Vennström
Kabagambe

07 Sundsvalls FIF 55.21   

2  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 55.24   
3  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 62.21   
4  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 62.34   
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5  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 62.89   

F11 300 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl

1  Ida Vennström
Kabagambe

07 Sundsvalls FIF 55.21 3 1

2  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 55.24 3 2
3  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 56.12 1 1
4  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 56.60 1 2
5  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 56.70 2 1
6  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 58.89 2 2
7  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 62.21 3 3
8  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 62.34 3 4
9  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 62.89 3 5

10  Sanna Häggström 07 IF Vingarna 63.14 1 3
11  Hannah Eriksson 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 63.95 2 3
12  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 65.95 2 4
13  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 67.34 2 5
14  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 70.33 1 4
15  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 73.44 1 5

 

F11 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 3.95   PB
2  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 3.68   
3  Ida Vennström

Kabagambe
07 Sundsvalls FIF 3.59   

4  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 3.57   PB
5  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 3.45   
6  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 3.32   
7  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 3.28   
8  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 3.22   PB
9  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 3.19   

10  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 3.18   PB
11  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 3.09   
12  Signe Landfors 07 IF Vingarna 2.92   
13  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 2.90   
14  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 2.63   
15  Hannah Eriksson 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 2.48   

    

A Isaksson 3.26 (0.0) X 3.45 (0.3) 3.25 (1.0)
E Ögren 2.76 (1.2) 2.90 (0.5) X 2.83 (0.9)
S Karlström 2.94 (0.7) 3.18 (1.7) 3.10 (0.6) 3.04 (0.0)
E Ullmark 2.96 (1.9) 2.96 (0.6) 3.09 (0.3) 2.96 (0.0)
S Rudlund 3.32 (1.3) 3.07 (0.0) 3.04 (0.9) 3.28 (0.7)
K Johansson 3.57 (1.5) 3.50 (1.5) 3.24 (0.6) 3.38 (1.2)
W Nordin 2.63 (2.4) 2.37 (1.2) 2.40 (0.0) 2.46 (1.2)
S Landfors 2.76 (1.2) 2.85 (1.2) 2.92 (1.5) -
M Dahlin 3.15 (1.4) 3.22 (0.0) 3.04 (0.7) 3.22 (1.6)
S Brink 3.82 (1.8) 3.88 (1.1) 3.86 (-0.2) 3.95 (0.6)
A Indevall 3.19 (0.4) 3.15 (0.7) 3.01 (-0.3) 2.95 (0.0)
H Eriksson 2.23 (1.8) 2.48 (0.6) 2.35 (0.4) 2.46 (1.1)
I Grimbert 3.28 (0.9) 3.24 (0.0) X (2.0) 3.25 (0.2)
Vennström Kabaga 3.52 (1.0) 3.48 (1.1) 3.35 (0.4) 3.59 (-0.2)
A Thelin 3.18 (0.5) X 3.68 (0.0) X
F11 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 6.39   
2  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 6.31   
3  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 5.63   
4  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 5.27   
5  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 5.25   
6  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 4.91   
7  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 4.83   
8  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 4.79   
9  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 4.28   
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10  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 4.22   
11  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 4.15   
12  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 3.82   
13  Signe Landfors 07 IF Vingarna 3.77   

 

A Indevall 4.26 4.80 4.83 4.48
E Ullmark X 3.35 3.82 X
S Rudlund 4.82 4.92 5.25 4.94
A Isaksson X 3.15 3.71 4.15
S Landfors 3.77 3.77 3.58 3.51
S Karlström 4.83 4.36 4.91 4.71
I Grimbert X X 5.27 5.12
A Thelin 4.14 4.01 3.70 4.22
S Brink 5.90 6.04 6.26 6.31
W Nordin 3.81 4.28 3.50 3.79
E Ögren 4.41 4.02 3.70 4.79
K Johansson X 6.15 5.96 6.39
M Dahlin 5.54 4.70 5.63 5.30
F11 Spjut 2017-07-08

1  Selma Rudlund 06 IF Vingarna 15.19   
2  Alissa Indevall 06 IF Vingarna 15.12   
3  Alma Isaksson 07 IF Vingarna 14.93   
4  Saga Brink 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 12.73   
5  Aila Thelin 07 IF Vingarna 12.05   
6  Kajsa Johansson 06 IF Vingarna 11.29   PB
7  Iris Grimbert 07 IFK Umeå 10.83   
8  Sanna Häggström 07 IF Vingarna 10.81   
9  Emma Ögren 07 IF Vingarna 10.37   

10  Molly Dahlin 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 10.13   
11  Selma Karlström 07 Sollefteå GIF FIF 9.98   
12  Wilma Nordin 07 IF Vingarna 9.19   
13  Signe Landfors 07 IF Vingarna 8.97   
14  Emmy Ullmark 07 IF Vingarna 8.43   

 

W Nordin 9.19
S Rudlund 15.19
S Karlström 9.98
E Ögren 10.37
S Landfors 8.97
A Isaksson 14.93
K Johansson 11.29
S Brink 12.73
A Thelin 12.05
A Indevall 15.12
E Ullmark 8.43
I Grimbert 10.83
S Häggström 10.81
M Dahlin 10.13
F9 60 m Vind: 0.3 2017-07-08

1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 9.51   
2  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 10.29   
3  Stina Söderberg 08 IF Vingarna 10.80   
4  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 11.94   
5  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 12.05   
6  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 12.98   

F9 60 m Vind: 1.5 2017-07-08

1  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 10.48   
2  Ida Jansson 09 IF Vingarna 10.50   
3  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 10.99   
4  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 12.41   
  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF DNS   

F9 60 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl
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1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 9.51 1 1
2  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 10.29 1 2
3  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 10.48 2 1
4  Ida Jansson 09 IF Vingarna 10.50 2 2
5  Stina Söderberg 08 IF Vingarna 10.80 1 3
6  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 10.99 2 3
7  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 11.94 1 4
8  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 12.05 1 5
9  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 12.41 2 4

10  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 12.98 1 6
11  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF DNS 2 5

 

F9 200 m 2017-07-08

1  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 38.70   
2  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 42.27   
3  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 42.29   
4  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 48.99   

F9 200 m 2017-07-08

1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 33.09   
2  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 39.53   
3  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 40.02   
4  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 46.90   
  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF DNS   

F9 200 m Samlad lista 2017-07-08
heat pl

1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 33.09 2 1
2  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 38.70 1 1
3  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 39.53 2 2
4  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 40.02 2 3
5  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 42.27 1 2
6  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 42.29 1 3
7  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 46.90 2 4
8  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 48.99 1 4
9  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF DNS 2 5

 

F9 Längd 2017-07-08

1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 3.76   
2  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 3.25   
3  Ida Jansson 09 IF Vingarna 3.02   
4  Stina Söderberg 08 IF Vingarna 2.89   
5  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 2.83   
6  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 2.79   
7  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 2.53   
8  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 2.34   
9  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 2.18   

10  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 2.03   
  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF   

 

E Broman 2.80 2.61 2.83
E Eriksson 2.03 1.90 1.98
S Söderberg 2.65 2.89 2.88
I Jansson 2.85 3.02 2.99
M Lidén
L Gunnarsson 2.08 2.18 2.12
I Kinnunen 2.53 2.47 2.41
F Lauri 3.05 3.13 3.25
L Hilli 3.76 3.56 3.67
E Domeij 2.28 2.34 2.26
T-L Gavelin 2.53 2.42 2.79
F9 Kula 2017-07-08

1  Ida Jansson 09 IF Vingarna 5.95   
2  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 5.64   
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3  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 4.27   
4  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 4.25   
5  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 4.22   
6  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 3.66   
7  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 3.51   
8  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 3.44   
9  Stina Söderberg 08 IF Vingarna 3.39   

10  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 2.42   
  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF   

 

L Hilli 4.66 5.60 5.64
I Kinnunen 3.06 3.40 3.66
E Broman 3.34 4.22 3.93
I Jansson 5.95 5.92 5.36
L Gunnarsson 3.29 3.44 3.07
E Eriksson 2.78 X 3.51
E Domeij 2.42 2.28 1.82
F Lauri 4.27 3.70 3.60
M Lidén
S Söderberg 3.39 2.92 3.27
T-L Gavelin 4.25 3.64 2.73
F9 Boll 2017-07-08

1  Lisa Hilli 08 IFK Umeå 21.92   
2  Ellen Broman 09 TAIF 19.21   
3  Tova-Lisa Gavelin 09 IF Vingarna 16.06   
4  Isabelle Kinnunen 09 IF Vingarna 15.08   
5  Lilly Gunnarsson 09 IF Vingarna 13.74   
6  Frida Lauri 09 IF Vingarna 12.32   
7  Ebba Eriksson 10 Sollefteå GIF FIF 9.67   
8  Elina Domeij 10 IF Vingarna 9.16   
  Malva Lidén 08 Sollefteå GIF FIF   

 

L Hilli 21.92
T-L Gavelin 16.06
I Kinnunen 15.08
E Domeij 9.16
F Lauri 12.32
M Lidén
L Gunnarsson 13.74
E Eriksson 9.67
E Broman 19.21


